*2.
*3.
*4,

*6.

*8.

10.
11.
12.
13.
*14.
*15.
*16.
*17.

AB 282

AB 710
AB 862
AB 865

AB 870
AB 900

AB 1192
AB 1262

AB 1511
AB 1736
AB 1746
AB 1865
AB 1872
AB 1888
AB 1934
AB 1941
AB 1973

AGENDA

Tuesday, May 15, 2018
8:30a.m. - Room 4203

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Jones-Sawyer

Wood
Maienschein
Levine

Levine
Gonzalez Fletcher

Lackey
Eduardo Garcia

Low
Cunningham
Cervantes
Lackey
Voepel

Salas
Jones-Sawyer
Jones-Sawyer
Quirk

Aiding, advising, or encouraging suicide: exemption
from prosecution.

Cannabidiol.(Urgency)

Social innovation financing.

Military personnel: veterans: resentencing:
mitigating circumstances.

Prisoners: mental health treatment.

Crime victims: the California Victim Compensation
Board.

Firearms: retired peace officers.(Urgency)

California Gang, Crime, and Violence Prevention
Partnership Program.

Sentencing enhancements: property loss.(Urgency)
Evidence: hearsay: prior inconsistent statements.
Criminal procedure: jurisdiction of public offenses.
Guide, signal, and service dogs: injury or death.
Firearms: unsafe handguns.

Peace officers: basic training requirements.
Dependent persons: definition.

Misdemeanors.

Reporting crimes.



*18.
*19.
20.

*21.
*22.
*23.
*24.
*25.

*26.
*27.

*28.

29.

AB 1985
AB 1994
AB 2169

AB 2176
AB 2177
AB 2197
AB 2243
AB 2322

AB 2327
AB 2349

AB 2550

AB 2669

Ting
Cervantes
Voepel

Jones-Sawyer
Jones-Sawyer
Bigelow
Friedman
Daly

Quirk
Chen

Weber

Jones-Sawyer

* CONSENT ITEMS

Hate crimes: law enforcement policies.
Sex offenders: county or local custodial facilities.

Leased and rented vehicles: embezzlement and
theft.

Firearms.

Penalty assessments: fees.

Custodial officers.

Evidence: admissibility.

Department of Motor Vehicles: records:
confidentiality.

Peace officers: misconduct: employment.

Humane officers: authorization to carry a wooden
club or baton.

California Institution for Women: male correctional
officers.

Peace officers: communications.



