AGENDA

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 8:30a.m. – Room 4203

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

1.	AB 282	Jones-Sawyer	Aiding, advising, or encouraging suicide: exemption from prosecution.
*2.	AB 710	Wood	Cannabidiol.(Urgency)
*3.	AB 862	Maienschein	Social innovation financing.
*4.	AB 865	Levine	Military personnel: veterans: resentencing: mitigating circumstances.
5.	AB 870	Levine	Prisoners: mental health treatment.
*6.	AB 900	Gonzalez Fletcher	Crime victims: the California Victim Compensation Board.
7.	AB 1192	Lackey	Firearms: retired peace officers.(Urgency)
*8.	AB 1262	Eduardo Garcia	California Gang, Crime, and Violence Prevention Partnership Program.
9.	AB 1511	Low	Sentencing enhancements: property loss.(Urgency)
10.	AB 1736	Cunningham	Evidence: hearsay: prior inconsistent statements.
11.	AB 1746	Cervantes	Criminal procedure: jurisdiction of public offenses.
12.	AB 1865	Lackey	Guide, signal, and service dogs: injury or death.
13.	AB 1872	Voepel	Firearms: unsafe handguns.
*14.	AB 1888	Salas	Peace officers: basic training requirements.
*15.	AB 1934	Jones-Sawyer	Dependent persons: definition.
*16.	AB 1941	Jones-Sawyer	Misdemeanors.
*17.	AB 1973	Quirk	Reporting crimes.

*18.	AB 1985	Ting	Hate crimes: law enforcement policies.
*19.	AB 1994	Cervantes	Sex offenders: county or local custodial facilities.
20.	AB 2169	Voepel	Leased and rented vehicles: embezzlement and theft.
*21.	AB 2176	Jones-Sawyer	Firearms.
*22.	AB 2177	Jones-Sawyer	Penalty assessments: fees.
*23.	AB 2197	Bigelow	Custodial officers.
*24.	AB 2243	Friedman	Evidence: admissibility.
*25.	AB 2322	Daly	Department of Motor Vehicles: records: confidentiality.
*26.	AB 2327	Quirk	Peace officers: misconduct: employment.
*27.	AB 2349	Chen	Humane officers: authorization to carry a wooden club or baton.
*28.	AB 2550	Weber	California Institution for Women: male correctional officers.
29.	AB 2669	Jones-Sawyer	Peace officers: communications.

* CONSENT ITEMS